
2012 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Columbus Western Bowl

Team Results - February 17, 2012
Top nine teams advance to the District Tournament

Place School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Regulation 

Total Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total

Team 

Total

1 JONATHAN ALDER 917 910 1091 2918 189 170 195 194 181 173 1102 4020

2 NEWARK 783 911 1033 2727 215 193 199 256 205 157 1225 3952

3 HAYES 888 856 1033 2777 173 235 191 174 200 200 1173 3950

4 WESTERVILLE NORTH 880 928 920 2728 185 213 220 183 210 189 1200 3928

5 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 925 817 972 2714 180 190 192 197 221 230 1210 3924

6 TEAYS VALLEY 932 972 881 2785 220 162 166 185 164 153 1050 3835

7 OLENTANGY ORANGE 899 952 953 2804 167 169 149 149 169 193 996 3800

8 HILLIARD DARBY 857 855 981 2693 176 136 191 169 157 189 1018 3711

9 WALNUT RIDGE 894 923 790 2607 196 199 141 150 171 159 1016 3623

10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 917 787 809 2513 149 186 184 165 169 145 998 3511

11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 854 825 857 2536 168 168 200 129 156 150 971 3507

12 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 828 846 863 2537 136 156 179 165 160 147 943 3480

13 BISHOP WATTERSON 821 766 880 2467 151 166 188 165 151 178 999 3466

14 MOUNT GILEAD 734 761 753 2248 160 152 185 254 142 147 1040 3288

15 HILLIARD BRADLEY 846 756 778 2380 160 139 122 145 168 157 891 3271

16 THOMAS WORTHINGTON 782 843 739 2364 175 133 147 135 169 129 888 3252

17 WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE 690 798 756 2244 182 126 148 225 149 140 970 3214

18 BISHOP READY 790 811 810 2411 155 148 147 110 95 122 777 3188

19 BISHOP HARTLEY 745 739 733 2217 139 163 183 184 113 170 952 3169

20 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 774 774 755 2303 99 148 129 153 157 149 835 3138

21 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 771 676 726 2173 126 123 129 125 161 136 800 2973

22 OLENTANGY 650 669 741 2060 141 129 103 143 171 195 882 2942

23 BRIGGS 704 729 669 2102 148 125 105 128 168 149 823 2925

24 WEST 730 693 632 2055 150 152 129 104 146 158 839 2894



 2012 OHSAA Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament  - Columbus Western Bowl

Results All Participants - February 17, 2012
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

Place Name, Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
1 MIKE SHINER, 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 240 216 268 724 IQ

2 JARON MILLER, 11 JONATHAN ALDER 215 196 246 657 TQ

3 ALEX HOFFMAN, 9 NEWARK 163 224 254 641 TQ

4 CONNER SARICH, 12 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 201 193 232 626 IQ

5 JOSH JONES, 12 HAYES 218 184 222 624 TQ

T6 RYAN BREMER, 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 222 202 191 615 IQ

T6 BRANDON DYE, 12 WALNUT RIDGE 198 212 205 615 TQ

8 NICK EVANS, 10 TEAYS VALLEY 219 230 162 611 TQ

9 CHAD CLITES, 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 214 224 172 610 TQ

10 DANIEL VANDEWATER, 11OLENTANGY ORANGE 187 213 209 609 TQ

11 ALEX MRAMOR, 10 WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE 176 256 165 597 IQ

T12 NATHAN YODER, 9 JONATHAN ALDER 195 179 218 592 TQ

T12 MICHAEL MILLS, 10 WALNUT RIDGE 195 212 185 592 TQ

14 MAX SMITH, 9 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 196 195 198 589 IQ

15 JEFFREY COPLEY, 12 DELAWARE CHRISTIAN 151 229 208 588 IQ

16 NICHOLAS SANSONE, 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 203 200 183 586 TQ

17 SEAN ARCHIBALD, 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 172 209 203 584 TQ

18 KONNER STOUT, 12 NEWARK 137 219 226 582 TQ

19 JEREMY EPLEY, 12 TEAYS VALLEY 188 199 194 581 TQ

20 BRANT HULTEEN, 10 HILLIARD DARBY 136 201 243 580 TQ

21 SHAWN CONKLE, 11 MOUNT GILEAD 180 242 156 578 IQ

T22 NATHAN WHITING, 9 JONATHAN ALDER 189 168 219 576 TQ

T22 SCHUYLAR WRIGHT, 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 167 182 227 576 TQ

24 AARON WURDACK, 11 HILLIARD DARBY 182 175 216 573 TQ

25 TYLER COMPTON, 12 HAYES 200 158 213 571 TQ

26 COREY WILBUR, 10 BISHOP HARTLEY 201 165 204 570 IQ

T27 WILLIAM BALL, 11 BISHOP HARTLEY 193 191 182 566 IQ

T27 ANDREW CLUTE, 11 HILLIARD DARBY 220 167 179 566 TQ

29 ZACH MOORE, 12 HILLIARD DARBY 182 167 214 563 TQ

30 BRANDON SHEPARD, 10 TEAYS VALLEY 167 169 224 560 TQ

T31 SHAWN BOLLER, 11 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 164 189 206 559

T31 BRANDON EDMOND, 12 JONATHAN ALDER 166 189 204 559 TQ

T31 MATT PATTERSON, 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 179 156 224 559 TQ

T34 MICHAEL LISTON, 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 188 193 177 558

T34 WAYNE RUSSELL JR., 10 WALNUT RIDGE 215 178 165 558 TQ

36 JASON ZEIGLER, 12 GILEAD CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 191 168 198 557

T37 MATT BRYANT, 10 TEAYS VALLEY 204 177 174 555 TQ

T37 ALEX HOHE, 11 HAYES 152 196 197 545 TQ

39 BENJAMIN KUNZ, 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 153 155 237 545 TQ

40 CODY LAROCHELLE, 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 172 195 176 543 TQ

41 AARON SANDERS, 11 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 177 192 170 539

42 ZACH WEBB, 9 JONATHAN ALDER 152 178 204 534 TQ

T43 MATT HUNDLEY, 12 HILLIARD BRADLEY 182 190 161 533



 2012 OHSAA Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament  - Columbus Western Bowl

Results All Participants - February 17, 2012
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

Place Name, Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
T43 GARRETT MOORE, 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 182 181 170 533 TQ

45 ROBERT TYLER SHIELDS, 10OLENTANGY ORANGE 174 203 154 531 TQ

46 MARKUS PATTERSON, 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 193 163 173 529 TQ

T47 RON MORRISON, 10 BISHOP READY 175 172 180 527

T47 CONNER MINGUS, 12 NEWARK 195 172 160 527 TQ

T47 NICK HILLARD, 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 194 148 185 527 TQ

50 BRANDON KNADLER, 9 HILLIARD BRADLEY 182 145 195 522

51 TONY VIOLA, 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 166 153 202 521

52 JORDAN LANHAM, 9 HAYES 172 123 224 519 TQ

53 RAY GETZ, 12 HAYES 146 195 177 518 TQ

54 CHARLIE ROACH, 11 THOMAS WORTHINGTON 170 167 176 513

55 ZACH PECK, 11 NEWARK 147 142 220 509 TQ

56 NICK KERMAN, 9 GILEAD CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 197 133 178 508

57 NATE ENSMINGER, 11 THOMAS WORTHINGTON 185 172 145 502

58 NATHAN SMITH, 12 BISHOP READY 152 180 169 501

59 DAVE VALZ, 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 159 147 194 500

60 JACOB BOTTORF, 10 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 180 161 158 499

T61 ANDY RINEHART, 10 BISHOP READY 166 154 175 495

T61 HAYDEN REYMER, 12 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 179 150 166 495

T63 ANDREW JOHNSON, 12 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 164 170 160 494

T63 MARQEICE TURNER-DEAN, 11WEST 195 157 142 494

T65 CODY JENKINS, 11 BRIGGS 179 190 123 492

T65 DAVE CARTER, 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 152 160 170 482

67 NOAH YODER, 12 BISHOP READY 172 160 147 479

68 JONATHAN GRAVES, 11 TEAYS VALLEY 154 197 127 478 TQ

69 ELI ROUSCULP, 12 THOMAS WORTHINGTON 135 199 142 476

70 TANNER SHEFFIELD, 12 HILLIARD BRADLEY 175 147 152 474

T71 ALLE TYUS, 11 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 137 140 195 472

T71 DREW CREA, 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 169 189 114 472

73 PHIL PAQUETTE, 11 THOMAS WORTHINGTON 166 146 159 471

74 BRANDON BICE, 9 OLENTANGY 136 140 194 470

75 ROBERT CARR, 9 BRIGGS 132 143 191 466

76 DONALD COPLEY, 9 DELAWARE CHRISTIAN 159 138 158 455

T77 JOSH CASEY, 11 MOUNT GILEAD 123 138 192 453

T77 RANDY PHENG, 11 WEST 128 161 164 453

79 LIAM CHANDLER, 9 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 144 145 161 450

80 ZACH BLOOM, 12 WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE 147 139 158 444

81 CAMERON WARE, 12 WALNUT RIDGE 166 159 112 437 TQ

82 AUSTIN LIMBERT, 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 140 143 150 433

83 JASON JENNINGS, 10 MOUNT GILEAD 169 143 118 430

84 TRISTEN ROSE, 9 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 158 131 138 427

85 DONOVAN  GOFF, 10 MOUNT GILEAD 126 130 170 426

86 NICK SEYMOUR, 10 WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE 127 162 127 416



 2012 OHSAA Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament  - Columbus Western Bowl

Results All Participants - February 17, 2012
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

Place Name, Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
87 BLAKE TURNER, 11 BISHOP HARTLEY 123 153 139 415

88 GARY HESTER, 11 SOUTH 128 188 96 412

89 ERIC BENNETT, 11 HILLIARD DARBY 137 145 129 411 TQ

90 BISHOP BRITTMAN, 11 WEST 155 141 114 410

91 COLIN ROWE, 11 BISHOP READY 125 145 139 409

92 AJ LENT, 9 WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE 148 134 125 407

93 ROCKWELL DENDIU, 11 THOMAS WORTHINGTON 126 159 117 402

94 PATRIC BALLING, 9 OLENTANGY 124 144 133 401

95 BRIAN KORDA, 10 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 168 113 108 389

96 JOE NICHOLS, 11 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 142 150 90 382

97 LAHUNTAQUAN THOMAS, 12SOUTH 136 132 111 379

98 JORDAN BECK, 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 208 154 0 362

99 JUSTIN DIXON, 9 MOUNT GILEAD 136 108 117 361

100 KELVIN BELL, 11 SOUTH 122 96 137 355

101 CODY WILLIAMS, 10 WEST 122 131 100 353

102 CLAYTON TRATTER, 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 0 205 144 349 TQ

103 MICHAEL SCARFFOL, 10 WEST 130 103 112 345

104 ALEX WEEKS, 12 HILLIARD BRADLEY 0 162 182 344

105 NOAH WILEY, 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 200 138 0 338 TQ

106 ZACK SRATNER, 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 158 0 175 333

107 CLARK SABULA, 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 161 0 170 331

108 JON MARTIN, 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 165 163 0 328

109 PAUL GRESS, 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 150 0 167 317 TQ

110 DUNCAN UNTERNAHER, 12NEWARK 141 154 0 295 TQ

111 LUKE BYORTH, 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 154 140 0 294

112 AARON VONDRISKA, 10 BRIGGS 153 135 0 288

113 SHAMAN NEWSOME, 9 WALNUT RIDGE 0 162 123 285 TQ

114 JONATHAN JANSEN, 10 OLENTANGY 131 0 149 280

T115 CHASE HILL, 12 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 0 139 137 276

T115 EVAN PFEIFER, 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 146 130 0 276

117 JOSH TOULMIN, 10 WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE 92 0 181 273

118 VICTOR LIU, 11 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 145 125 0 270

119 MIKE KELLY, 10 BRIGGS 124 0 132 256

120 JORDAN USTSZEWSKI, 9 OLENTANGY 120 125 0 245

121 ADAM DALLAS, 9 BRIGGS 116 0 128 244

122 JEFF ROBERTS, 11 BRIGGS 0 146 95 241

123 JOHN FOUT, 12 BISHOP HARTLEY 120 110 0 230

124 DYLAN MARING, 9 NEWARK 0 0 173 173 TQ

125 CHRIS HAMILTON, 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 0 0 166 166

T126 JUSTIN CAMPBELL, 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 164 0 0 164

T126 RYAN CLARK, 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 164 0 0 164 TQ

128 ADAM FORSHEY, 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 0 0 161 161

129 SPENCER GATES, 12 HILLIARD BRADLEY 152 0 0 152



 2012 OHSAA Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament  - Columbus Western Bowl

Results All Participants - February 17, 2012
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

Place Name, Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
130 DAULTON RIFE-HARNER, 11OLENTANGY 0 151 0 151

131 TOMMY SCHWARTZ, 11 OLENTANGY 0 0 136 136

132 DOM BONADIO, 10 OLENTANGY 0 0 129 129

133 SAM HOCHMAN, 11 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 125 0 0 125

134 BLAKE ANDREWS, 11 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 0 0 124 124

T135 DANIEL SUPINO, 10 BISHOP HARTLEY 0 120 0 120

T135 WILLIAM CALL, 11 WALNUT RIDGE 120 0 0 120 TQ

137 CAMERON DEBOARD, 10 BRIGGS 0 115 0 115

T138 CHRIS BENSON, 12 BISHOP HARTLEY 0 0 109 109

T138 CONNOR KRUSE, 9 OLENTANGY 0 109 0 109

140 YUKI ONO, 9 WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE 0 107 0 107

141 DANTE DINUCCI, 10 BISHOP HARTLEY 0 0 99 99

142 RYAN GRINSTEAD, 12 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 93 0 0 93

143 CONOR BREEN, 12 HILLIARD BRADLEY 0 0 88 88



2012 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Columbus Western Bowl

Team Scoring - February 17, 2012

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

BISHOP HARTLEY
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 40 139 163 183 184 113 170 952 2217 3169

Coach: DENNIS BACKUS

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BISHOP HARTLEY COREY WILBUR 10 201 165 204 570

BISHOP HARTLEY ERICK STARKEY 12 0 0 0 0

BISHOP HARTLEY BLAKE TURNER 11 123 153 139 415

BISHOP HARTLEY JOHN FOUT 12 120 110 0 230

BISHOP HARTLEY WILLIAM BALL 11 193 191 182 566

BISHOP HARTLEY DANIEL SUPINO 10 0 120 0 120

BISHOP HARTLEY DANTE DINUCCI 10 0 0 99 99

BISHOP HARTLEY CHRIS BENSON 12 0 0 109 109

BISHOP HARTLEY Substitution 1 n/a 108

BISHOP HARTLEY Substitution 2 n/a

Totals 745 739 733 2217

5 5 5

BISHOP READY
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 3 155 148 147 110 95 122 777 2411 3188

Coach: RUSSELL REHNER

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BISHOP READY COLIN ROWE 11 125 145 139 409

BISHOP READY RON MORRISON 10 175 172 180 527

BISHOP READY NOAH YODER 12 172 160 147 479

BISHOP READY ANDY RINEHART 10 166 154 175 495

BISHOP READY NATHAN SMITH 12 152 180 169 501

BISHOP READY ZACH BAIR 10 0 0 0 0

BISHOP READY PAYNE VANTILBURG 10 0 0 0 0

BISHOP READY 0 0 0 0

BISHOP READY Substitution 1 n/a

BISHOP READY Substitution 2 n/a

Total 790 811 810 2411
5 5 5



2012 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Columbus Western Bowl

Team Scoring - February 17, 2012

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

BISHOP WATTERSON
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 17 151 166 188 165 151 178 999 2467 3466

Coach: JERRY WAGNER

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BISHOP WATTERSON LUKE BYORTH 12 154 140 0 294

BISHOP WATTERSON MICHAEL LISTON 11 188 193 177 558

BISHOP WATTERSON CLARK SABULA 12 161 0 170 331

BISHOP WATTERSON TONY VIOLA 11 166 153 202 521

BISHOP WATTERSON DAVE CARTER 10 152 160 170 482

BISHOP WATTERSON ARAM HOSENFELD 11 0 0 0

BISHOP WATTERSON HANK SCHAAB 12 0 0 0 0

BISHOP WATTERSON ADAM FORSHEY 11 0 0 161 161

BISHOP WATTERSON Substitution 1 n/a 120

BISHOP WATTERSON Substitution 2 n/a

Total 821 766 880 2467
5 5 5

BRIGGS
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 14 148 125 105 128 168 149 823 2102 2925

Coach: MARIO JACKSON

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BRIGGS ROBERT CARR 9 132 143 191 466

BRIGGS MIKE KELLY 10 124 0 132 256

BRIGGS JEFF ROBERTS 11 0 146 95 241

BRIGGS CODY JENKINS 11 179 190 123 492

BRIGGS ADAM DALLAS 9 116 0 128 244

BRIGGS AARON VONDRISKA 10 153 135 0 288

BRIGGS CAMERON DEBOARD 10 0 115 0 115

BRIGGS 0 0 0 0

BRIGGS Substitution 1 n/a

BRIGGS Substitution 2 n/a

Total 704 729 669 2102
5 5 5



2012 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Columbus Western Bowl

Team Scoring - February 17, 2012

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 13 136 156 179 165 160 147 943 2537 3480

Coach: SHAWN BOLLER

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN SHAWN BOLLER 11 164 189 206 559

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN HAYDEN REYMER 12 179 150 166 495

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN LIAM CHANDLER 9 144 145 161 450

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN ANDREW JOHNSON 12 164 170 160 494

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN AARON SANDERS 11 177 192 170 539

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN TYLER STORER 10 0 0 0 0

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN CHASE HICKS 9 0 0 0 0

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 0 0 0 0

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN Substitution 1 n/a

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN Substitution 2 n/a

Total 828 846 863 2537
5 5 5

COLUMBUS ACADEMY
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 18 126 123 129 125 161 136 800 2173 2973

Coach: HEAD BOWLING COACH

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

COLUMBUS ACADEMY 12 0 0 0 0

COLUMBUS ACADEMY MAX SMITH 9 196 195 198 589

COLUMBUS ACADEMY VICTOR LIU 11 145 125 0 270

COLUMBUS ACADEMY ALLE TYUS 11 137 140 195 472

COLUMBUS ACADEMY SAM HOCHMAN 11 125 0 0 125

COLUMBUS ACADEMY BRIAN KORDA 10 168 113 108 389

COLUMBUS ACADEMY BLAKE ANDREWS 11 0 0 124 124

COLUMBUS ACADEMY ELI KROOS 11 0 0 0 0

COLUMBUS ACADEMY Substitution 1 n/a 103 101

COLUMBUS ACADEMY Substitution 2 n/a

Total 771 676 726 2173
5 5 5



2012 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Columbus Western Bowl

Team Scoring - February 17, 2012

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 28 99 148 129 153 157 149 835 2303 3138

Coach: TONY THIVENER

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS CONNER SARICH 12 201 193 232 626

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS TRISTEN ROSE 9 158 131 138 427

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS CHASE HILL 12 0 139 137 276

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS RYAN GRINSTEAD 12 93 0 0 93

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS JACOB BOTTORF 10 180 161 158 499

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS JOE NICHOLS 11 142 150 90 382

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Jonathan Sterneker 10 0 0 0 0

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 0 0 0 0

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Substitution 1 n/a

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Substitution 2 n/a

Total 774 774 755 2303
5 5 5

HAYES
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 6 173 235 191 174 200 200 1173 2777 3950

Coach: DARIN  HALSTEAD

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

HAYES ALEX HOHE 11 152 196 197 545

HAYES RAY GETZ 12 146 195 177 518

HAYES JOSH JONES 12 218 184 222 624

HAYES JORDAN LANHAM 9 172 123 224 519

HAYES TYLER COMPTON 12 200 158 213 571

HAYES LANCE HORNE 12 0 0 0 0

HAYES ALEX RAFELD 11 0 0 0 0

HAYES 11 0 0 0 0

HAYES Substitution 1 n/a

HAYES Substitution 2 n/a

Total 888 856 1033 2777
5 5 5



2012 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Columbus Western Bowl

Team Scoring - February 17, 2012

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

HILLIARD BRADLEY
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 39 160 139 122 145 168 157 891 2380 3271

Coach: JOHN THOMPSON

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

HILLIARD BRADLEY BRANDON KNADLER 9 182 145 195 522

HILLIARD BRADLEY TANNER SHEFFIELD 12 175 147 152 474

HILLIARD BRADLEY CONNER HAENSZEL 12 0 0 0 0

HILLIARD BRADLEY SPENCER GATES 12 152 0 0 152

HILLIARD BRADLEY MATT HUNDLEY 12 182 190 161 533

HILLIARD BRADLEY CONOR BREEN 12 0 0 88 88

HILLIARD BRADLEY ALEX WEEKS 12 0 162 182 344

HILLIARD BRADLEY NICK HOPPE 11 0 0 0 0

HILLIARD BRADLEY Substitution 1 n/a 155 112

HILLIARD BRADLEY Substitution 2 n/a

Total 846 756 778 2380
5 5 5

HILLIARD DARBY
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 35 176 136 191 169 157 189 1018 2693 3711

Coach: BOB CLUTE

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

HILLIARD DARBY ZACH MOORE 12 182 167 214 563

HILLIARD DARBY AUSTIN GIFFORD 12 0 0 0 0

HILLIARD DARBY ANDREW CLUTE 11 220 167 179 566

HILLIARD DARBY AARON WURDACK 11 182 175 216 573

HILLIARD DARBY ERIC BENNETT 11 137 145 129 411

HILLIARD DARBY 10 0 0 0 0

HILLIARD DARBY BRANT HULTEEN 10 136 201 243 580

HILLIARD DARBY 0 0 0 0

HILLIARD DARBY Substitution 1 n/a

HILLIARD DARBY Substitution 2 n/a

Total 857 855 981 2693
5 5 5



2012 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Columbus Western Bowl

Team Scoring - February 17, 2012

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

HILLIARD DAVIDSON
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 24 149 186 184 165 169 145 998 2513 3511

Coach: JASIN (ADRIAN) JASINSKI

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

HILLIARD DAVIDSON CHRIS HAMILTON 11 0 0 166 166

HILLIARD DAVIDSON JON MARTIN 11 165 163 0 328

HILLIARD DAVIDSON JUSTIN CAMPBELL 11 164 0 0 164

HILLIARD DAVIDSON JORDAN BECK 12 208 154 0 362

HILLIARD DAVIDSON RYAN BREMER 11 222 202 191 615

HILLIARD DAVIDSON ZACK SRATNER 10 158 0 175 333

HILLIARD DAVIDSON MICHAEL GRONSKI 11 0 0 0 0

HILLIARD DAVIDSON 0 0 0 0

HILLIARD DAVIDSON Substitution 1 n/a 124 144

HILLIARD DAVIDSON Substitution 2 n/a 144 133

Total 917 787 809 2513
5 5 5

JONATHAN ALDER
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 37 189 170 195 194 181 173 1102 2918 4020

Coach: RUSTY WALTER

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

JONATHAN ALDER BRANDON EDMOND 12 166 189 204 559

JONATHAN ALDER ZACH WEBB 9 152 178 204 534

JONATHAN ALDER NATHAN WHITING 9 189 168 219 576

JONATHAN ALDER NATHAN YODER 9 195 179 218 592

JONATHAN ALDER JARON MILLER 11 215 196 246 657

JONATHAN ALDER Juan Rodriguez 10 0 0 0 0

JONATHAN ALDER 0 0 0 0

JONATHAN ALDER 0 0 0 0

JONATHAN ALDER Substitution 1 n/a

JONATHAN ALDER Substitution 2 n/a

Total 917 910 1091 2918
5 5 5



2012 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Columbus Western Bowl

Team Scoring - February 17, 2012

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

MOUNT GILEAD
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 23 160 152 185 254 142 147 1040 2248 3288

Coach: HEAD BOWLING COACH

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MOUNT GILEAD JUSTIN DIXON 9 136 108 117 361

MOUNT GILEAD JOSH CASEY 11 123 138 192 453

MOUNT GILEAD SHAWN CONKLE 11 180 242 156 578

MOUNT GILEAD JASON JENNINGS 10 169 143 118 430

MOUNT GILEAD DONOVAN  GOFF 10 126 130 170 426

MOUNT GILEAD ANDREW LYONS 10 0 0 0 0

MOUNT GILEAD 11 0 0 0 0

MOUNT GILEAD 0 0 0 0

MOUNT GILEAD Substitution 1 n/a

MOUNT GILEAD Substitution 2 n/a

Total 734 761 753 2248
5 5 5

NEWARK
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 16 215 193 199 256 205 157 1225 2727 3952

Coach: HEAD BOWLING COACH

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NEWARK ALEX HOFFMAN 9 163 224 254 641

NEWARK DEVIN WALTERS 11 0 0 0 0

NEWARK CONNER MINGUS 12 195 172 160 527

NEWARK KONNER STOUT 12 137 219 226 582

NEWARK ZACH PECK 11 147 142 220 509

NEWARK DUNCAN UNTERNAHER 12 141 154 0 295

NEWARK BEN SANDERS 11 0 0 0 0

NEWARK DYLAN MARING 9 0 0 173 173

NEWARK Substitution 1 n/a

NEWARK Substitution 2 n/a

Total 783 911 1033 2727



2012 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Columbus Western Bowl

Team Scoring - February 17, 2012

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

OLENTANGY
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 26 141 129 103 143 171 195 882 2060 2942

Coach: JIM BREHM

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

OLENTANGY JONATHAN JANSEN 10 131 0 149 280

OLENTANGY TOMMY SCHWARTZ 11 0 136 136

OLENTANGY JORDAN USTSZEWSKI 9 120 125 0 245

OLENTANGY PATRIC BALLING 9 124 144 133 401

OLENTANGY BRANDON BICE 9 136 140 194 470

OLENTANGY CONNOR KRUSE 9 0 109 0 109

OLENTANGY DAULTON RIFE-HARNER 11 0 151 0 151

OLENTANGY DOM BONADIO 10 0 0 129 129

OLENTANGY Substitution 1 n/a 139

OLENTANGY Substitution 2 n/a

Total 650 669 741 2060
5 5 5

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 15 168 168 200 129 156 150 971 2536 3507

Coach: LINDA RIDOLFO

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

OLENTANGY LIBERTY DREW CREA 11 169 189 114 472

OLENTANGY LIBERTY AUSTIN LIMBERT 10 140 143 150 433

OLENTANGY LIBERTY EVAN PFEIFER 9 146 130 0 276

OLENTANGY LIBERTY DAVE VALZ 10 159 147 194 500

OLENTANGY LIBERTY MIKE SHINER 9 240 216 268 724

OLENTANGY LIBERTY Ryan Rabonwitz 11 0 0 0 0

OLENTANGY LIBERTY 9 0 0 0 0

OLENTANGY LIBERTY 0 0 0 0

OLENTANGY LIBERTY Substitution 1 n/a 131

OLENTANGY LIBERTY Substitution 2 n/a

Total 854 825 857 2536
5 5 5



2012 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Columbus Western Bowl

Team Scoring - February 17, 2012

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

OLENTANGY ORANGE
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 8 167 169 149 149 169 193 996 2804 3800

Coach: DONNA MILBURN

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

OLENTANGY ORANGE NICHOLAS SANSONE 11 203 200 183 586

OLENTANGY ORANGE BENJAMIN KUNZ 9 153 155 237 545

OLENTANGY ORANGE GARRETT MOORE 11 182 181 170 533

OLENTANGY ORANGE ROBERT TYLER SHIELDS 10 174 203 154 531

OLENTANGY ORANGE DANIEL VANDEWATER 11 187 213 209 609

OLENTANGY ORANGE STEPHEN SPEZZANO 9 0 0 0 0

OLENTANGY ORANGE TYLER VANDEWATER 9 0 0 0 0

OLENTANGY ORANGE JAMES NORZ 10 0 0 0 0

OLENTANGY ORANGE Substitution 1 n/a

OLENTANGY ORANGE Substitution 2 n/a

Total 899 952 953 2804
5 5 5

TEAYS VALLEY
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 38 220 162 166 185 164 153 1050 2785 3835

Coach: ASHLEY LUPFER

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

TEAYS VALLEY JEREMY EPLEY 12 188 199 194 581

TEAYS VALLEY LANE HEDRICK 11 0 0 0 0

TEAYS VALLEY MATT BRYANT 10 204 177 174 555

TEAYS VALLEY BRANDON SHEPARD 10 167 169 224 560

TEAYS VALLEY NICK EVANS 10 219 230 162 611

TEAYS VALLEY JONATHAN GRAVES 11 154 197 127 478

TEAYS VALLEY CLINTON STAMPER 10 0 0 0 0

TEAYS VALLEY ERIK FISCHER 11 0 0 0 0

TEAYS VALLEY Substitution 1 n/a

TEAYS VALLEY Substitution 2 n/a

Total 932 972 881 2785
5 5 5



2012 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Columbus Western Bowl

Team Scoring - February 17, 2012

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

THOMAS WORTHINGTON
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 27 175 133 147 135 169 129 888 2364 3252

Coach: JOE TAYLOR

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

THOMAS WORTHINGTON PHIL PAQUETTE 11 166 146 159 471

THOMAS WORTHINGTON ROCKWELL DENDIU 11 126 159 117 402

THOMAS WORTHINGTON NATE ENSMINGER 11 185 172 145 502

THOMAS WORTHINGTON ELI ROUSCULP 12 135 199 142 476

THOMAS WORTHINGTON CHARLIE ROACH 11 170 167 176 513

THOMAS WORTHINGTON HAYDEN PLUMMER 11 0 0 0 0

THOMAS WORTHINGTON NATE BOGGS 9 0 0 0 0

THOMAS WORTHINGTON 0 0 0 0

THOMAS WORTHINGTON Substitution 1 n/a

THOMAS WORTHINGTON Substitution 2 n/a

Total 782 843 739 2364
5 5 5

WALNUT RIDGE
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 36 196 199 141 150 171 159 1016 2607 3623

Coach: MENDELL HIBBARD

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WALNUT RIDGE BRANDON DYE 12 198 212 205 615

WALNUT RIDGE WAYNE RUSSELL JR. 10 215 178 165 558

WALNUT RIDGE MICHAEL MILLS 10 195 212 185 592

WALNUT RIDGE CAMERON WARE 12 166 159 112 437

WALNUT RIDGE WILLIAM CALL 11 120 0 0 120

WALNUT RIDGE TYREL HOWARD 9 0 0 0 0

WALNUT RIDGE SHAMAN NEWSOME 9 0 162 123 285

WALNUT RIDGE BRENDEN RIDLEY 10 0 0 0 0

WALNUT RIDGE Substitution 1 n/a

WALNUT RIDGE Substitution 2 n/a

Total 894 923 790 2607
5 5 5



2012 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Columbus Western Bowl

Team Scoring - February 17, 2012

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

WEST
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 4 150 152 129 104 146 158 839 2055 2894

Coach: BILL ENGLEMAN

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WEST BISHOP BRITTMAN 11 155 141 114 410

WEST MARQEICE TURNER-DEAN 11 195 157 142 494

WEST CODY WILLIAMS 10 122 131 100 353

WEST RANDY PHENG 11 128 161 164 453

WEST MICHAEL SCARFFOL 10 130 103 112 345

WEST 0 0 0 0

WEST 0 0 0 0

WEST 0 0 0 0

WEST Substitution 1 n/a

WEST Substitution 2 n/a

Total 730 693 632 2055
5 5 5

WESTERVILLE NORTH
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 25 185 213 220 183 210 189 1200 2728 3928

Coach: DEAN DABE

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WESTERVILLE NORTH MATT PATTERSON 11 179 156 224 559

WESTERVILLE NORTH CODY LAROCHELLE 12 172 195 176 543

WESTERVILLE NORTH RYAN CLARK 12 164 0 0 164

WESTERVILLE NORTH MARKUS PATTERSON 11 193 163 173 529

WESTERVILLE NORTH SEAN ARCHIBALD 12 172 209 203 584

WESTERVILLE NORTH CLAYTON TRATTER 12 0 205 144 349

WESTERVILLE NORTH HUNTER TRATTER 9 0 0 0 0

WESTERVILLE NORTH NICK PANNELL 10 0 0 0 0

WESTERVILLE NORTH Substitution 1 n/a

WESTERVILLE NORTH Substitution 2 n/a

Total 880 928 920 2728
5 5 5



2012 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Columbus Western Bowl

Team Scoring - February 17, 2012

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

WHITEHALL-YEARLING
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 5 180 190 192 197 221 230 1210 2714 3924

Coach: TAVI NETOTIAN

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WHITEHALL-YEARLING SCHUYLAR WRIGHT 11 167 182 227 576

WHITEHALL-YEARLING NOAH WILEY 10 200 138 338

WHITEHALL-YEARLING NICK HILLARD 12 194 148 185 527

WHITEHALL-YEARLING PAUL GRESS 10 150 0 167 317

WHITEHALL-YEARLING CHAD CLITES 11 214 224 172 610

WHITEHALL-YEARLING ANDREW STURGILL 10 0 0 0 0

WHITEHALL-YEARLING Brian Smith 11 0 0 0 0

WHITEHALL-YEARLING KEITH LEES 11 0 0 0 0

WHITEHALL-YEARLING Substitution 1 n/a 125

WHITEHALL-YEARLING Substitution 2 n/a 221

Total 925 817 972 2714
5 5 5

WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 7 182 126 148 225 149 140 970 2244 3214

Coach: MIKE MRAMOR

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE AJ LENT 9 148 134 125 407

WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE JOSH TOULMIN 10 92 0 181 273

WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE NICK SEYMOUR 10 127 162 127 416

WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE ZACH BLOOM 12 147 139 158 444

WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE ALEX MRAMOR 10 176 256 165 597

WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE YUKI ONO 9 0 107 0 107

WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE 0 0 0 0

WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE 0 0 0 0

WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE Substitution 1 n/a

WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE Substitution 2 n/a

Total 690 798 756 2244
5 5 5




